Pos

Bib

1 343

O©Coo~NOUhwWN

10
11
12

14
15
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349
351
350
353
340
368
347
346
381
384
348
401
382
400

s
ey

Name

CORSI, Graydon
DUARTE, Daniel
JOUBARNE, Caleb
AIKMAN, Emrik
VEILLEUX, Vincent
GRIEVE, Tait
DEKKER, Milo
MCNAUGHTAN, Ewan
SCHIEMANN, Jakob
POLMAN, Emily
KEYSERLINGK, Anna
VAN NESTE, lan
COUTURIER, Jade
PHELPS, Evelyn
MOLTMAKER, Koosje Jans

SN

Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Skinouk

Ottawa Bicycle Club

City
Ottawa
Gatineau
Chelsea
Gatineau

Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau

Bakker?s Trailblazers
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

euro-sports

Kanata
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Cantley
Ottawa
Ottawa

Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U15 B Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 B Girl
U13 Girls
U15 B Girl

2023/10/01 19:47:40

License

PR23-00369
PR23-00734
PR23-02059
PR23-02002

PR23-02018
PR23-01863
PR23-00397
PR23-00395
PR23-00574
PR23-00393
PR23-02049
PR23-02047
PR23-02043
PR23-02008

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2
October 01, 2023
U13 (Open)

8.42 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 3 more laps of 2.14 km, winner: 26:32 - 19.04 km/h

NatCode
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU15
CMU13
CMU13
CWu13
CWu13
CMU13
CWuU15
CWuU13
CWuU15

Time

26:31.91
27:54.98
28:13.27
29:40.16
30:55.19
31:05.37
31:23.22
31:56.15
32:38.26
32:53.27
33:03.23
35:45.33
33:39.75
26:00.98
10:14.03

Gap

1'23.06"
1'41.35"
3'08.25"
4'23.28"
4'33.45"
4'51.30"
5'24.23"
6'06.34"
6'21.36"
6'31.32"
9'13.42"
-1lap
-2 laps
-3 laps

km/h
19.04
18.10
17.90
17.03
16.34
16.25
16.10
15.82
15.48
15.36
15.28
14.13
11.19
9.55
11.73

Lap 1
6:02.90
6:14.95
6:21.28
6:21.78
6:52.79
7:07.07
7:05.97
7:07.91
6:51.25
7:29.35
7:33.06
7:28.89
9:52.09

11:17.38

10:14.03

Lap 2
6:43.51
6:56.70
6:58.94
7:15.76
7:29.09
7:58.51
7:56.47
7:56.33
7:59.03
8:19.31
8:21.54
8:51.07

11:51.95

14:43.60

Lap 3 Lap 4
6:50.08 6:55.42
7:11.14 7:32.19
7:15.49 7:37.56
8:00.21 8:02.42
8:21.94 8:11.37
7:57.34 8:02.44
8:09.33 8:11.45
8:03.37 8:48.54
8:48.50 8:59.48
8:37.11 8:27.51
8:32.07 8:36.56
9:47.17 9:38.21

11:55.71
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ﬂ October 01, 2023
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Pos Bib Name Team City
1 343 CORSI, Graydon Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
2 349 DUARTE, Daniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau
3 351 JOUBARNE, Caleb Skinouk Chelsea
4 350 AIKMAN, Emrik Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau
5 353 VEILLEUX, Vincent Les Cuisses Or De L?Quiaouais Gatineau
6 340 GRIEVE, Tait Bakker?s Trailblazers Kanata
7 347 MCNAUGHTAN, Ewan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
8 346 SCHIEMANN, Jakob  Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
9 348 VAN NESTE, lan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa

Under 13 Boys (Men)
8.42 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 3 more laps of 2.14 km, winner: 26:32 - 19.04 km/h

Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
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License

PR23-00369
PR23-00734
PR23-02059
PR23-02002

PR23-02018
PR23-00397
PR23-00395
PR23-02049

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2

NatCode
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13

Time

26:31.91
27:54.98
28:13.27
29:40.16
30:55.19
31:05.37
31:56.15
32:38.26
35:45.33

Gap

1'23.06"
1'41.35"
3'08.25"
4'23.28"
4'33.45"
524.23"
6'06.34"
9'13.42"

km/h
19.04
18.10
17.90
17.03
16.34
16.25
15.82
15.48
14.13

Lap 1

6:02.90
6:14.95
6:21.28
6:21.78
6:52.79
7:07.07
7:07.91
6:51.25
7:28.89

Lap2 Lap3

6:43.51 6:50.08
6:56.70 7:11.14
6:58.94 7:15.49
7:15.76 8:00.21
7:29.09 8:21.94
7:58.51 7:57.34
7:56.33 8:03.37
7:59.03 8:48.50
8:51.07 9:47.17

Lap 4

6:55.42
7:32.19
7:37.56
8:02.42
8:11.37
8:02.44
8:48.54
8:59.48
9:38.21
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2
ﬂ October 01, 2023
Under 13 Girls (Women)
8.42 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 3 more laps of 2.14 km, winner: 32:53 - 15.36 km/h

prasiated by dltzuy

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap3 Lap4
1 381 POLMAN, Emily Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls PR23-00574 CwWuU13 32:53.27 15.36 7:29.35 8:19.31 8:37.11 8:27.51
2 384 KEYSERLINGK, Anna Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls PR23-00393 CWU13 33:03.23 0'09.96" 15.28 7:33.06 8:21.54 8:32.07 8:36.56
3 382 PHELPS, Evelyn euro-sports Ottawa U13 Girls PR23-02043 CWU13 26:00.98 -2laps 9.55 11:17.38 14:43.60
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2
ﬂ October 01, 2023
U15 B Group Girls (Women)
6.28 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 2 more laps of 2.14 km, winner: 33:40 - 11.19 km/h

—s
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3
1 401 COUTURIER, Jade Cantley U15 B Girl PR23-02047 CwWU15 33:39.75 11.19 9:52.09 11:51.95 11:55.71
2 400 MOLTMAKER, Koosje Jans Ottawa U15 B Girl PR23-02008 CwuU15 10:14.03 -2 laps 11.73 10:14.03
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #2
ﬂ October 01, 2023
U15 B Group Boys (Men)
8.42 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 3 more laps of 2.14 km, winner: 31:23 - 16.10 km/h

e rd{;ibw
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 368 DEKKER, Milo Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U15 B Boys PR23-01863 CMU15 31:23.22 16.10 7:05.97 7:56.47 8:09.33 8:11.45

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/10/01 19:47:40 Pagel/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

